
INTERCLUB  TEAMS  FOR  2017 / 2018

KORU 2017/18 Ferrier Cup KORU 2017/18 SECOND MEN R1 (S2) Koru Mens Reserves 

NHCBAJT Adam Thompson 021 026 11179 thompson007@hotmail.com D2  3499 AKKOYB Yannick Baumann S5  2210 BPRRST Shaun Tamai 0221 839 091               shauntamai@gmail.com S3  2960 D3  2999

AKKOUT Utu Tuima (Capt) 021 045 6374 etuina.tuima@hotmail.com D2  3489 AKKOJ2M Jason Morris (Capt) 021 154 9013 kukamongaa@hotmail.com S6  1950 AKKOT3W Teina William 027 264 1041 tnttw@xtra.co.nz S4  2525 D3  2705

AKBBPB Pranil Ranchhood 021 280 9433 pranil@ranchhodgroup.co.nz D3  2710 AKKOTR Tim Rodgers 021 053 8985 tj.rodgers@yahoo.co.nz S6  1800 AKKONN Ngatama Ngatama 021 062 3535 ngatamam@gmail.com D4  2550

NHBKKBS Kaipara Solomon 0275 321 789 ksolomon@simplicity.co.nz D3  2705 AKKOL2V Li Vakalahi 021 086 35791 best-buys@hotmail.com S8  1350 AKKOGGM Gary Muller 027 341 9350 willdl@outlook.co.nz S8 1200 D5  2105

AKKOATW Alex Wong 021 280 1351 alexanderwong888@yahoo.co.nz S7  1505 D6 1985

AKKOGC Gaye Carson 021 800 817 gayleen.carson@fire.org.nz D2  3499 KORU 2017/18 OPEN MEN (2) AKKORG Dick Garratt 0274 901 237 DickG@maorisportsawards.co.nz S7  1505 D6  1800

AKKOA5H Annie Hawaikirangi 021 1298 959 Annie.Hawaikirangi@lesmills.com D2  3335 AKKOM3W Mark WELLS 021 384 048 skiddywells@hotmail.com S6  1800 AKKOMB Max Banson 021 023 56737 Mban0007@gmail.com S6  1800 D6 18700

AKKOL2B Luci Barlow 027 855 7918 luci_782@hotmail.com D2  3010 AKKOS2M Stephen MORRIS (Capt) 021 688 455 themorris_family@xtra.co.nz S6  1815 CBSPSMN Shane McNabb S6  1800 D6  1800

NHCBC6S Chloe Shin 021 075 0324 shinjy@gmail.com D3  2920 AKKOPA Percy ANDREWS 027 888 999 4 percyandrews05@hotmail.co
m S7  1500 AKKOT2W Than Win 09 5506451 win_than@hotmail.com S8  1385 D7 1710

AKKOR2H Rewa Harriman 021 241 5911 rewa@thehui.co.nz D3  2710 AKKODH Dean HOOKER 021 383 186 deanhooker@xtra.co.nz S8  1350 AKKOA2W Apiata Wells 022 019 85 86 nodwells@vodafone.co.nz S8  1350 D7  1650

Manager - Dick Garratt 0274901237 / dickg@maorisportsawards.co.nz AKKOA2C Anthony Chen 027 2792 111 canthony9456@gmail.com S8  1350 D7  1500

KORU 2017/18 OPEN MEN (5) AKKOKJ Kristian Jensen 021 966 861 Kristian.Jensen@opus.co.nz S8  1200 D8  1200

KORU 2017/18 Presidents A AKKOVRS Vaughan Satherley (Capt) 027 490 7213 vrsatherley@hotmail.com S8  1350 AKKORM Roger Mullins 021 670 897 roger.kate.mullins@xtra.co.nz S8  1200 D8  1200

AKKODK Darren Kocsis (Capt) 027 776 6190 kocsisdarren@gmail.com D3  2705 AKKORI Raz Iugan 021 400 954 raz@hafele.co.nz S8  1315 AKKORPP Rashmi Patel 021 792 728 rashmi@pal01.co.nz D8  1200

AKKOPGG Patrick Garratt 022 469 0212 garrattpat@gmail.com D6  1800 AKKOR1H Roland Hiri 0220 431 031 roly.h@xtra.co.nz S9  0900 AKKOVM Vaughan Munro 027 323 4776 themunrofamily@gmail.com S9  0900 D8  1200

AKKORJP Richard Poole 09 535 4374 rjpoole@ihug.co.nz D5  2270 AKKOGR Gelu Rosioru 021 373 386 gelu@xtra.co.nz S9  0990 AKKOVK Vikram Khanna 021 887 189 nzvikram@gmail.com S9  0900 D8 1200

AKKOHT Harry Tawhai 09 277 4334 harryt7@xtra.co.nz D5  2100 AKKOCD Chick Dubber 021 131 7789 chick.dubber@xtra.co.nz S9 970 D9  1150

KORU 2017/18 OPEN MEN (9) AKKOAJB Alan Bell 027 260 9911 alanbell@xtra.co.nz S9  1100 D9  1060

AKKOR3H Raewyn Heywood 027 438 6197 raehey@xtra.co.nz D2  3135 AKKOSC Steven Cao (Capt) 021 0820 3131 caoyang5340@hotmail.com S9  0900 AKKOWE Warren Evans 022 376 2585 wozzybear@outlook.co.nz S9  0900 D9 1050

NLSFSY Shelley Yeates 09 214 050 14 shellnz_2000@yahoo.com D3  2920 AKKOAC3 Alex Cornea 021 0254 6429 corneaalex@yahoo.com S9  0900 AKKOJS Joe Stafford 027 220 2205 joseph.stafford5@gmail.com S9  0900 D9 910

AKKOEB Elizabeth Bailey 022 364 1744 lynstar@hotmail.com D4  2455 AKKOJK Jason Karena S10 0745 AKKOPJM Peter McIntyre 021 763 979 denailer@xtra.co.nz S9  0900 D9  0900

AKKOLV Lynne Venus 021 951 447 lizpuch@yahoo.com D6  1865 AKKOGI George Iugan 021 396 056 gigi.iugan@gmail.com S10 0700 D10 750

Manager - Dick Garratt 0274901237 / dickg@maorisportsawards.co.nz AKKONK Nash Karsan 021 494 636 nashkarsan@xtra.co.nz S10 0600 D10 750

KORU 2017/18 Open Women 3 AKKOA2R Andrew Rocco 021 109 4103 rocco.andrew@gmail.com S10 0600 D10 600

KORU 2017/18 Open Presidents 3 AKKOJMR Jennie Rayner (capt) 027 282 2260 Jennie@slingshot.co.nz S8  1200 Koru Womens Reserves

AKKOJB James Beban 027 243 1918 jim.beban@chorus.co.nz D5  2399 AKKOSV Stephanie Van Gaalen 027 272 0441 theheights@xtra.co.nz S10 0750 AKKOA2J Anna Jacob 021 232 5777 anna-jane.jacob@aucklandcouncil.govt.nz D2  3015

AKKORG Dick Garratt 0274 901 237 DickG@maorisportsawards.co.nz D6  1800 AKKOK2H Katie Heaven 09 576 5977 chrisjheaven@gmail.com S11 0420 BPRRAE Aliya Edwards 021 079 3872               aliya.edwards005@msd.govt.nz D3  2750

AKKOMKB Max Brown 09 267 3512 D6  1800 AKKOAJ Ashleigh Johnson 0274 851 192 jinny3482@hotmail.co.nz S11 0430 BPRRLDK Leona Davis-Kaye 0273 569 908 ldavis@whhs.school.nz D3  2840

AKKOKM Kevin McManus (Capt) 0276 422 476 mcmanusgk@gmail.com D8  1345 Reserves for Womens Singles: See Super Women' Team, then general list AKKODG Desrae Garratt 027 212 9255 desrae@maorisportsawards.co.nz D4  2515

AKKOCT Carol Thorpe 027 478 1975 carol@waimatacheese.co.nz D5  2115

AKKOT2G Tania Georgeson 021 215 9554 teegee72@hotmail.com D4  2535 KORU 2017/18 SUPER WOMEN (2) AKKOMH2 Marie Hook 027 777 1492 mhook@hotmail.com S7  1500 D5  2105

AKKOSH Sue Hamilton 021 1201 293 andyandsue@slingshot.co.nz D7  1710 AKKOWN Wendy Ngaropo 021 22 777 83 wendy@gardenbags.co.nz D6 1860 AKKOAR Allie Robinson 09 576 2918 alirob162@xtra.co.nz D6  1855

AKKOMH Mariko Hirai 021 523 004 MarikoHirai100@hotmail.com D7  1610 AKKODN Davina Ngaropo D7  1565 AKKOEMM Erica Mirando 027 692 5666 emirando@xtra.co.nz D7  1675

AKKOLC Lorrene Coe 021 142 5532 lorrenecoe@gmail.com D7  1500 AKKOA3C Ann Campbell 022 212 444 postannstuff@gmail.com D8  1200

AKKOAK Amy Karena (Capt) 021 079 2200 amy_loreida@live.com D8  1200 AKKOJ2B Jenny Bratty 021 055 8242 j.bratty@xtra.co.nz S9  0900 D9  0900

AKKOL2H Leigh Henry 021 564 393 leighhenry1983@gmail.com D7  1720 AKKOAR2 Anne Rush 021 125 5507 annemaree65@hotmail.com S9  0900 D9  0900


